
CUSTOMER SUPPORT SHEET

 SPEED

 MOUNTING POSITIONITEM NUM. # LENGTHITEM NAME

ITEM NUM. ITEM NAME #MOUNTING POSITION

94

O = 715 ; M = 670 ; A = 715 mm

218

489

BRIDLE

70D RipStop-Polyester

Beginner
Advanced
Master
Allround
Trick
Traction
Precision
Freestyle
Team
Low Wind

PARTS

Endcap 8 mmm
Leading egde connector 8 mm
Centre T 8 mm
Splitnock 8 mm
Stopper clip 8 mm
Stnadoff connector big
Endcap 3 mm
Ferrule 8 mm

4
4
1
2
7
2
8
2

Spine
Upper Spreader
Lower Spreader
Upper LE
Lower LE
Sailbatten
Standoff
Plugs

1
1
2
2
2
2
2
10

Ø8 mm fibergals tube
Ø8 mm fibergals tube
Ø8 mm fibergals tube  (+80mm plug)
Ø8 mm fibergals tube  (+80mm plug)
Ø8 mm fibergals tube  (+80mm plug)
Ø3 mm fiberglas rod
Ø3 mm fiberglas rod
Ø6 mm fiberglas rod

Leadingedge/Spine
Leadingedge
Spine
Leadingedge
Leading Edge & Spine
Lower Spreader
Standoff
Leadingedge

KM/H12 40

BFT.3 6
7 25 MPH

20 KM/H

4 BFT.

80 120 kp

170 260- lbs

25 m35
ft11580

116500HQ BUZZ 2017

COPYRIGHT BY INVENTO

OPT. WINDWINDBEREICH

SCHNUR

cm

g

inch
85,8

37

17,2
oz

KNOT.

-
-

-

6 - 22

12

11

MPH

KNOT.

-
-

-

FRAME

Stäbe_Anmerkung

INFOS

Februar 2017

KATEGORIE

Einbauteile_Anmerkung

25

100

 POWER

0
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1000

MATERIAL
150 kp dleeved Dyneema

HINTS & TIPPS

ABMESSUNGEN

SAIL MATERIAL

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CLEARINGPRODUCT INTRODUCTION
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